OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-10372

05-123-10680

x  05-123-23611

x  05-123-45919

X 05-123-23109

x  05-123-45916

x  05-123-45915

x  05-123-38177

x  05-123-21514

x  05-123-45912

x  05-123-45917

x  05-123-36838

x  05-123-36837

x  05-123-36839

x  05-123-36974

x  05-123-36840

X 05-123-36976

X 05-123-36975

Well Name

1 BEIERLE

1 BEIERLE A

BEIERLE 2

AZUL 13-5HZ

44-23 PRICE

AZUL 13-1HZ

AZUL 13-2HZ

LOCHBUIE 30C-

13HZ

SAM 13-25

AZUL 13-6HZ

AZUL 13-3HZ

MATHEWS 4E-
14H

MATHEWS 4G-
14H

MATHEWS 4D-
14H

MATHEWS 4B-
14H

MATHEWS 4F-
14H

MATHEWS 4C-
14H

MATHEWS 4A-
14H

Nearest Shortest
Proposed Horizonal
Horizonal distance From

Well Name Offset Well to
any Proposed

HZ Well
BEIERLE 26- 71
5HZ
BEIERLE 26- 84
5HZ
BEIERLE 26- 90
7HZ
BEIERLE 26- 183
17HZ
BEIERLE 26- 186
16HZ
BEIERLE 26- 201
17HZ
BEIERLE 26- 401
17HZ
BEIERLE 26- 459
17HZ
BEIERLE 26- 672
9HZ
BEIERLE 26- 698
17HZ
BEIERLE 26- 729
17HZ
BEIERLE 26- 767
14HZ
BEIERLE 26- 772
17HZ
BEIERLE 26- 772
13HZ
BEIERLE 26- 780
10HZ
BEIERLE 26- 785
16HZ
BEIERLE 26- 789
11HZ
BEIERLE 26- 790
18HZ

Date Run: 11/9/2018 Doc [#401657830]

Offset Well
Operator

WHITEWING
RESOURCES
LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

Spud Date

09/19/1981

05/03/1982

03/18/2006

08/28/2005

11/23/2013

08/23/2003

06/20/2013

06/09/2013

07/15/2013

05/05/2013

07/01/2013

05/07/2013

05/04/2013

Offset
Well
Status

DA

Sl

Sl

DG

SI

DG

DG

PR

PR

DG

DG

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

185

304

1325

1285

1265

1381

1365

1321

1402

1319

1406

1322

1323

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top

7234 0
7232 50
7423 6580
7202 6785
7280 570
7436 7010
7370 720
7280 370
7278 1400
7274 1300
7275 1397
7310 0
7368 0
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

05-123-46128

05-123-46125

05-123-46123

05-123-46124

05-123-46131

05-123-46134

05-123-46135

05-123-46132

05-123-46129

05-123-46126

05-123-46127

05-123-46121

05-123-46130

05-123-46133

05-123-46122

05-123-38171

05-123-07778

05-123-45911

Sam 3B-25H-
M166

Sam 3A-25H-
M166

Sam 3D-25H-
M166

Sam 3C-25H-
M166

Sam 3E-25H-
M166

Sam 3F-25H-
M166

Sam 3|-25H-
M166

Sam 3G-25H-
M166

Sam 3J-25H-
M166

Sam 3L-25H-
M166

Sam 3H-25H-
M166

Sam 3K-25H-
M166

Sam 3M-25H-
M166

Sam 30-25H-
M166

Sam 3N-25H-
M166

LOCHBUIE 4C-
13HZ

1 CRONIN
RITCHEY

AZUL 13-7HzZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
17HZ

BEIERLE 26-
17HZ

BEIERLE 26-
17HZ
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877

878

879

880

884

887

887

888

889

891

891

892

893

895

905

912

985

1038

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

KERR MCGEE  11/22/2013
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE 04/20/1974
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

DG

DG

XX

DG

XX

DG

XX

DG

DG

XX

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

PR

PR

DG

1276

152

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

7393 864
7167 0
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

a7

05-123-44741

05-123-17477

05-123-17952

05-123-45913

05-123-44743

05-123-17951

05-123-18955

05-123-45910

05-123-44744

05-123-45908

05-001-08544

Ritchey 26-1-
15HN

WW 14-14
MATHEWS

1ELLIOTT
CRONIN'C
UNIT

AZUL 13-4HZ

Ritchey 26-1-
16HC

1 MATHEWS 'B'
UNIT

11-36 BARE
SPACES

AZUL 13-8HZ

Ritchey 26-1-
17HN

AZUL 13-9HZ

2 BRIGHTON
COMPANY

Total Wells: 47
Meets Standard(STD): 32

BEIERLE 26-
18HZ

BEIERLE 26-
18HZ

BEIERLE 26-
17HZ

BEIERLE 26-
17HZ

BEIERLE 26-
18HZ

BEIERLE 26-
12HZ

BEIERLE 26-
9HZ

BEIERLE 26-
17HZ

BEIERLE 26-
18HZ

BEIERLE 26-
17HZ

BEIERLE 26-
THZ

Needs Evaluation: 15

Date Run: 11/9/2018 Doc [#401657830]

1040

1066

1076

1077

1084

1203

1208

1332

1339

1414

1449

WARD
PETROLEUM
CORPORATIO
N

GERRITY OIL
& GAS CORP

VESSELS OIL
& GAS
COMPANY

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

WARD
PETROLEUM
CORPORATIO
N

CRESTONE
PEAK
RESOURCES
OPERATING
LLC

NORTH
AMERICAN
RESOURCES
COMPANY

KERR-MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

WARD
PETROLEUM
CORPORATIO
N

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NORTH
AMERICAN
RESOURCES
COMPANY

02/18/1994

07/28/1995

11/23/1984

XX

AL

AL

DG

XX

Sl

DA

DG

XX

DG

PA

321

1317

263

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

1166

7266 0
7174 0
7140 800
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